
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MAR

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MER

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

GIO

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

VEN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

SAB

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

1A

DE NAPOLI

DE NAPOLI

CAMPOLONGO

DE BIASE

GRIMA

GRIMA

DE BIASE

CASELLA

DE NAPOLI

FERRARI R

CRUSCOMAGNO

BARATTA A

GRIMA

GRIMA

COVUCCI

GRIMA

DE NAPOLI

CAMPOLONGO

GRIMA

GRIMA

CRUSCOMAGNO

CASELLA

DE BIASE

FERRARI R

FERRARI R

COVUCCI

DE NAPOLI

2A

COVUCCI

DE ZARLO E

DE ZARLO E

ANNICCHIARICO

SANCINETO V

COVUCCI

CASELLA

GIOVINAZZO

ANNICCHIARICO

SANCINETO V

ANNICCHIARICO

FILOMIA

FILOMIA

BARATTA A

CRUSCOMAGNO

FILOMIA

FILOMIA

GIOVINAZZO

DE ZARLO E

MALORGIO

MALORGIO

CRUSCOMAGNO

DE ZARLO E

CASELLA

MALORGIO

DE ZARLO E

SANCINETO V

3A

RIZZO

CASELLA

IANNICELLI

IANNICELLI

CRUSCOMAGNO

RIZZO

ZICARI

IANNICELLI

IANNICELLI

DESSI

COVUCCI

IANNICELLI

RIZZO

CRUSCOMAGNO

ZICARI

DESSI

CRUSCOMAGNO

ZICARI

BARATTA A

CASELLA

IANNICELLI

IANNICELLI

RIZZO

RIZZO

ZICARI

COVUCCI

ZICARI

DESSI

RIZZO

RIZZO

4A

GIOVINAZZO

GIOVINAZZO

CASELLA

GRIMA

DE BIASE

DE BIASE

GRIMA

GRIMA

COSTANZA

GIOVINAZZO

COSTANZA

COVUCCI

BRUSCO

BARATTA A

BRUSCO

CASELLA

GIOVINAZZO

GRIMA

GRIMA

COSTANZA

DE BIASE

GIOVINAZZO

GRIMA

GRIMA

COSTANZA

COSTANZA

COVUCCI

BRUSCO

GIOVINAZZO

GIOVINAZZO

5A

CRUSCOMAGNO

COVUCCI

RIZZO

RIZZO

GIANNUZZI

ZICARI

GIANNUZZI

RIZZO

RIZZO

CASELLA

ZICARI

RIZZO

COVUCCI

DESSI

CRUSCOMAGNO

ZICARI

BARATTA A

CRUSCOMAGNO

DESSI

GIANNUZZI

CASELLA

ZICARI

GIANNUZZI

GIANNUZZI

RIZZO

RIZZO

DESSI

ZICARI

GIANNUZZI

GIANNUZZI

1B

FERRARI R

TONISSI

DE NAPOLI

DE NAPOLI

SCARLATO A

DE NAPOLI

DE NAPOLI

FILOMIA

FILOMIA

DESSI

FILOMIA

FERRARI R

BONIFATI

TONISSI

FILOMIA

SCARLATO A

DESSI

BONIFATI

ROTONDARO

DESSI

DE NAPOLI

BARATTA A

FILOMIA

FILOMIA

ROTONDARO

FILOMIA

FERRARI R

2B

PANDOLFI

LO POLITO

SCARLATO A

TONISSI

ROTONDARO

LO POLITO

LO POLITO

BASILE

DE ZARLO E

LO POLITO

ROTONDARO

SCARLATO A

RIZZO

BASILE

DE ZARLO E

DE ZARLO E

LO POLITO

TONISSI

LO POLITO

LO POLITO

DE ZARLO E

PANDOLFI

BARATTA A

PANDOLFI

BASILE

RIZZO

DE ZARLO E

3B

DE ZARLO E

SOLIMEO I

ROTONDARO

LO POLITO

LO POLITO

DE ZARLO E

DE ZARLO E

ROTONDARO

BASILE

BARATTA A

TONISSI

SOLIMEO I

DIANA

LO POLITO

LO POLITO

DIANA

LIGUORI

SOLIMEO I

LO POLITO

LO POLITO

BASILE

LIGUORI

LO POLITO

LIGUORI

DIANA

LIGUORI

DE ZARLO E

LIGUORI

TONISSI

BASILE

4B

CAMPOLONGO

CAMPOLONGO

SOLIMEO I

ROTONDARO

IANNICELLI

IANNICELLI

ROTONDARO

CAMPOLONGO

TONISSI

COSTANZA

SOLIMEO I

COSTANZA

DESSI

IANNICELLI

IANNICELLI

CAMPOLONGO

SOLIMEO I

COSTANZA

IANNICELLI

CAMPOLONGO

BARATTA A

COSTANZA

IANNICELLI

IANNICELLI

DESSI

CAMPOLONGO

CAMPOLONGO

TONISSI

COSTANZA

DESSI

5B

TONISSI

ROTONDARO

DE BIASE

SOLIMEO I

SOLIMEO I

LIGUORI

LIGUORI

DE BIASE

BONIFATI

FILOMIA

BONIFATI

BONIFATI

DE BIASE

SOLIMEO I

FILOMIA

LIGUORI

BONIFATI

BONIFATI

FILOMIA

BARATTA A

LIGUORI

FILOMIA

FILOMIA

ROTONDARO

BONIFATI

TONISSI

FILOMIA

BONIFATI

LIGUORI

FILOMIA

3C

GIANNUZZI

GIANNUZZI

TONISSI

CRUSCOMAGNO

ANNICCHIARICO

CRUSCOMAGNO

CRUSCOMAGNO

GIANNUZZI

MANDALARI

BONIFATI

ANNICCHIARICO

TONISSI

BONIFATI

MARINO

MANDALARI

BONIFATI

MANDALARI

GIANNUZZI

GIANNUZZI

GRECO

GIANNUZZI

GIANNUZZI

BONIFATI

BONIFATI

ANNICCHIARICO

BONIFATI

BONIFATI

GRECO

MANDALARI

MANDALARI
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MAR

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MER

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

GIO

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

VEN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

SAB

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

1LA

BONELLI E.

BLOISE

BLOISE

BARATTA A

MARCELLI

MARCELLI

BLOISE

DE NAPOLI

SANCINETO V

GRECO

MARCELLI

SANCINETO V

SISIA

PASTORE

GRECO

SANCINETO V

BLOISE

BONELLI E.

SISIA

PASTORE - SERRAO

BLOISE

MARCELLI

DE NAPOLI

PASTORE

DE NAPOLI

BLOISE

SISIA

2LA

GRECO

BONELLI E.

BAFFA

BAFFA

BLOISE

PASTORE

SISIA

BLOISE

FAVALE R

SISIA

PASTORE - SERRAO

GRECO

PASTORE

PANDOLFI

BLOISE

BLOISE

PANDOLFI

BAFFA

BAFFA

SISIA

BARATTA A

BLOISE

PANDOLFI

BONELLI E.

BLOISE

FAVALE R

FAVALE R

3LA

MARCELLI

ACCIARDI MD

BARATTA A

SISIA

DE ZARLO E

GRIGOROVA M.

MALORGIO

MARCELLI

SISIA

MANDALARI

MALORGIO

MALORGIO

CAPPELLI

MANDALARI

SISIA

GRIGOROVA M.

PASTORE

PASTORE

CASELLA

MALORGIO

MANDALARI

CASELLA

MARCELLI

PASTORE

SISIA

CAPPELLI

PASTORE - SERRAO

MANDALARI

ACCIARDI MD

DE ZARLO E

4LA

BIANCO P

BAFFA

ACCIARDI MD

GRECO

FERRARI R

FERRARI R

FERRARI R

SISIA

GRIGOROVA M.

SISIA

BIANCO P

FERRARI R

PASTORE - SERRAO

CAPPELLI

LEONE

BARATTA A

GRECO

CAPPELLI

GRIGOROVA M.

BAFFA

PASTORE

BAFFA

LEONE

SISIA

BIANCO P

BIANCO P

ACCIARDI MD

PASTORE

PASTORE

SISIA

5LA

ACCIARDI MD

BIANCO P

SISIA

BLOISE

BARATTA A

BLOISE

PASTORE

PASTORE

CASELLA

GRIGOROVA M.

GRIGOROVA M.

BIANCO P

SISIA

BASILE

CAPPELLI

BIANCO P

BASILE

CASELLA

DE ZARLO E

PASTORE

BLOISE

BLOISE

PASTORE - SERRAO

DE ZARLO E

BASILE

SISIA

SISIA

BIANCO P

CAPPELLI

ACCIARDI MD

1LB

GIAMMARINI

GIAMMARINI

ZUPPA

CARIATI

FAVALE R

AFELTRA

GIAMMARINI

GIAMMARINI

BAFFA

GIAMMARINI

GIAMMARINI

GIAMMARINI

CARIATI - MARTINO G

AFELTRA

BAFFA

PALETTA S

FAVALE R

MARINO

BONELLI E.

ZUPPA

FAVALE R

PALETTA S

BAFFA

BAFFA

AFELTRA

BONELLI E.

CARIATI

2LB

ZUPPA

FAVALE R

GIAMMARINI

BONELLI E.

AFELTRA

GIAMMARINI

ANNICCHIARICO

BONELLI E.

GIAMMARINI

GRISOLIA

GRISOLIA

AFELTRA

ANNICCHIARICO

CARIATI - MARTINO G

PALETTA S

ANNICCHIARICO

MARINO

FAVALE R

FAVALE R

ANNICCHIARICO

CARIATI

AFELTRA

PALETTA S

CARIATI

GRISOLIA

GRISOLIA

ZUPPA

3LB

CAPPELLI

ZUPPA

CARIATI

FAVALE R

BONELLI E.

ANNICCHIARICO

MANDALARI

AFELTRA

CARIATI - MARTINO G

ZUPPA

MANDALARI

CARIATI

GRISOLIA

AFELTRA

GRIGOROVA M.

CAPPELLI

GRISOLIA

ANNICCHIARICO

MANDALARI

MARINO

ANNICCHIARICO

BONELLI E.

AFELTRA

FAVALE R

MANDALARI

GRIGOROVA M.

CARIATI

AFELTRA

GRISOLIA

GRISOLIA

4LB

CARIATI - MARTINO G

CELIBERTO

AFELTRA

GRISOLIA

GRISOLIA

MANDALARI

AFELTRA

CARIATI

BONELLI E.

CELIBERTO

BARATTA A

MANDALARI

CARIATI

GRIGOROVA M.

ANNICCHIARICO

ANNICCHIARICO

FAVALE R

GRISOLIA

GRISOLIA

ZUPPA

ZUPPA

FAVALE R

ANNICCHIARICO

MANDALARI

AFELTRA

MANDALARI

GRIGOROVA M.

CARIATI

AFELTRA

BONELLI E.

5LB

FAVALE R

CARIATI

GRISOLIA

AFELTRA

BIANCO P

BARATTA A

CARIATI - MARTINO G

GRISOLIA

GRISOLIA

BAFFA

CAPPELLI

AFELTRA

GRIGOROVA M.

GRISOLIA

BIANCO P

BONELLI E.

BAFFA

BIANCO P

BIANCO P

FAVALE R

CAPPELLI

AFELTRA

ZUPPA

CARIATI

CARIATI

AFELTRA

BAFFA

GRIGOROVA M.

BONELLI E.

ZUPPA



TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MAR

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MER

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

GIO

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

VEN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

SAB

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

1SA

SCARLATO A

FERRARI R

FERRARI R

GULLO E.

CAMPOLONGO

ZUPPA

GULLO E.

MALORGIO

BARCI A

SCARLATO A

BASILE

MALORGIO

GULLO E.

GULLO E.

BASILE

FERRARI R

FERRARI R

GULLO E.

CUOMO

MARINO

BASILE

CAMPOLONGO

BARCI A

ZUPPA

CUOMO

SCARLATO A

MALORGIO

2SA

CORDASCO

GULLO E.

LO POLITO

CASELLA

LUCI

CUOMO

LUCI

LO POLITO

LO POLITO

CORDASCO

LO POLITO

DE ANGELIS

SANCINETO V

SANCINETO V

GULLO E.

LUCI

BASILE

CUOMO

GULLO E.

GULLO E.

LUCI

BASILE

MARINO

SANCINETO V

CASELLA

DE ANGELIS

BASILE

3SA

ROTONDARO

BRUSCO

BRUSCO

MARCELLI

CORDASCO

BRUSCO

BRUSCO

DIANA

DIANA

CORDASCO

DIANA

BRUSCO

ZICARI

ROTONDARO

MARCELLI

MALORGIO

MALORGIO

DIANA

ZICARI

TONISSI

ZICARI

MARCELLI

MARINO

DIANA

MALORGIO

ZICARI

TONISSI

DIANA

DIANA

MALORGIO

4SA

GRIMA

GRIMA

LUCI

LUCI

CASELLA

DIANA

DIANA

LUCI

ZICARI

BARCI A

MARCELLI

ZICARI

GRIMA

DIANA

MARINO

CUOMO

MARCELLI

LUCI

DIANA

GRIMA

MARCELLI

LUCI

DIANA

ZICARI

CASELLA

DIANA

DIANA

CUOMO

ZICARI

BARCI A

5SA

IANNICELLI

IANNICELLI

CORDASCO

BRUSCO

CUOMO

BASILE

COSTANZA

BRUSCO

DE ANGELIS

DE ANGELIS

IANNICELLI

MARINO

BASILE

DE ANGELIS

COSTANZA

DE ANGELIS

DE ANGELIS

CORDASCO

COSTANZA

IANNICELLI

DE ANGELIS

DE ANGELIS

BRUSCO

BRUSCO

ROTONDARO

ROTONDARO

COSTANZA

BASILE

BRUSCO

CUOMO

1SB

CORONELLO

CORONELLO

GULLO E.

SCARLATO A

GRECO

GIOVINAZZO

SCARLATO A

GULLO E.

GULLO E.

MARINO

CORDASCO

GULLO E.

GRECO

DESSI

CORDASCO

GULLO E.

CUOMO

CORONELLO

DESSI

CUOMO

CORONELLO

GIOVINAZZO

CORONELLO

CORONELLO

SCARLATO A

CORONELLO

DESSI

2SB

BAFFA

LUCI

CUOMO

MARINO

CORONELLO

ROTONDARO

DE ANGELIS

CORONELLO

CORONELLO

ROTONDARO

DE ANGELIS

CORDASCO

LUCI

LUCI

DE NAPOLI

DE NAPOLI

CORONELLO

CORDASCO

CORONELLO

CORONELLO

BAFFA

DE NAPOLI

LUCI

CUOMO

CORONELLO

DE NAPOLI

BAFFA

3SB

MARTINO A S

MARCELLI

MARINO

CUOMO

BRUSCO

DE ANGELIS

MARCELLI

CUOMO

FERRARI R

FERRARI R

BRUSCO

GRECO

MARTINO A S

MARTINO A S

DE ANGELIS

MARCELLI

CORDASCO

DE ANGELIS

DE ANGELIS

FERRARI R

GRECO

BRUSCO

DE ANGELIS

CORDASCO

MARTINO A S

BRUSCO

BRUSCO

FERRARI R

DE ANGELIS

DE ANGELIS

4SB

MARINO

DE BIASE

CORONELLO

GIOVINAZZO

GIOVINAZZO

TONISSI

GIOVINAZZO

LIGUORI

LUCI

LUCI

LUCI

LUCI

LIGUORI

TONISSI

DE BIASE

CORONELLO

CORONELLO

GIOVINAZZO

DE BIASE

CORDASCO

GIOVINAZZO

GRECO

LIGUORI

LUCI

CORDASCO

GIOVINAZZO

LIGUORI

GIOVINAZZO

CORONELLO

GRECO

5SB

CUOMO

CRUSCOMAGNO

CRUSCOMAGNO

GIANNUZZI

MARINO

CAMPOLONGO

CAMPOLONGO

CRUSCOMAGNO

DE BIASE

LIGUORI

LIGUORI

LIGUORI

CRUSCOMAGNO

DE BIASE

CORDASCO

GIANNUZZI

CAMPOLONGO

LIGUORI

GRECO

CUOMO

CAMPOLONGO

CAMPOLONGO

CORDASCO

DE BIASE

CRUSCOMAGNO

GRECO

GIANNUZZI

GIANNUZZI

CAMPOLONGO

CAMPOLONGO



TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MAR

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

MER

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

GIO

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

VEN

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

SAB

8.15

9.10
9.10

10.05
10.05

11.00
11.00

12.05
12.05

12.55

1SC

RUSSO A

RIZZO

PANDOLFI

CORDASCO

ZUPPA

COZZA

ZUPPA

GRIGOROVA M.

CORDASCO

RIZZO

COZZA

PANDOLFI

PANDOLFI

SCARLATO A

PANDOLFI

GRIGOROVA M.

GRIGOROVA M.

SCARLATO A

RUSSO A

BARATTA A

PANDOLFI

GRIGOROVA M.

GRIGOROVA M.

RUSSO A

PANDOLFI

PANDOLFI

SCARLATO A

2SC

GULLO E.

BARATTA A

RUSSO A

PANDOLFI

PANDOLFI

CORDASCO

COZZA

BONIFATI

SCARLATO A

GULLO E.

SCARLATO A

ROTONDARO

COZZA

MALORGIO

SCARLATO A

PANDOLFI

MALORGIO

MALORGIO

CORDASCO

RUSSO A

ROTONDARO

GULLO E.

GULLO E.

SCARLATO A

RUSSO A

MALORGIO

BONIFATI


